






Relé de Nível
Caixa Estreita

Código Modelo Descrição Tipo Ajuste Tensão/Frequência

45043

45040

45041

45042

45079

45076

45077

45078

LK-RNI

LK-RNS

LK-RNS

LK-RNS

LK-RNS

LK-RNI

LK-RNI

LK-RNI

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

AUTOMÁTICO

127VCA-60Hz

127VCA-60Hz

220VCA-60Hz

220VCA-60Hz

380VCA-60Hz

380VCA-60Hz

440VCA-60Hz

440VCA-60Hz

Código Modelo Descrição Tipo Ajuste Tensão/Frequência

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL INFERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

NÍVEL SUPERIOR

127VCA-60Hz

127VCA-60Hz

220VCA-60Hz

220VCA-60Hz

380VCA-60Hz

380VCA-60Hz

440VCA-60Hz

440VCA-60Hz

45189

45186

45187

45188

45193

45190

45191

45192

LK-RNIK

LK-RNIK

LK-RNIK

LK-RNIK

LK-RNSK

LK-RNSK

LK-RNSK

LK-RNSK

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)

MANUAL (KNOB)
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